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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (SPU FRESH ONLY) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1APP.

NO.

FORM

NO.

** SUBJECT : Gujarati------OPEN

1 1 BHAVIKABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR PATEL 84.20 SEBC FBA230611003115 1717

2 2 RUTVIKABA KIRPALSINH GOHIL 80.20 OPEN FBA230609002573 1456

3 3 KOMALBEN RANJITSINH CHAUHAN 78.10 OPEN FBA230612003150 1420

4 4 ALPNABEN BUPENDRASINH PARMAR 77.90 OPEN FBA230611003067 1683

5 5 MANISHABEN RAMESHBHAI ZALA 77.50 SEBC FBA230611003105 1711

6 6 HEMANSHIBEN DINESHBHAI PATEL 77.30 OPEN FBA230610002998 1350

7 7 RASHMIKABEN VIPULBHAI SOLANKI 77.10 OPEN FBA230609002539 1361

8 8 MOHMADIDRISH IBRAHIMMIYA SHEKH 76.90 OPEN MBA230611003114 1304

9 9 VINALBEN NAGJIBHAI PADHIYAR 76.30 SEBC FBA230610002894 1492

10 10 AJITKUMAR MAHESHBHAI PARMAR 75.40 SEBC MBA230610002931 1676

11 11 PARULBEN KAMLESHKUMAR SHARMA 74.80 SEBC FBA230511001883 1713

12 12 TEJALBEN ARJUNBHAI PARMAR 74.60 OPEN FBA230612003167 1230

13 13 KIRANBEN HIMMATBHAI SOLANKI 74.60 SEBC FBA230610002958 1578

14 14 BHAVNABEN MANGAJI THAKOR 73.80 SEBC FBA230610002955 1363

15 15 URMILABEN KANTIBHAI PARMAR 73.20 OPEN FBA230609002523 1360

16 16 SAMIRABANU IKBALKHAN RAJ 73.00 OPEN FBA230609002567 1462

17 17 BHAVIKABEN MAHENDRASINH PARMAR 72.70 EWS FBA230328001350 1384

18 18 HIRALBEN GANPATSINH SINDHA 72.70 OPEN FBA230609002576 1461

19 19 GOVINDBHAI JUVANSINH PARMAR 72.50 SEBC MBA230616003727 1816

20 20 DAXABEN SHANKARBHAI THAKOR 72.30 SEBC FBA230609002658 1441

21 21 MANISHABEN MAHENDRASINH CHAUHAN 71.90 SEBC FBA230615003666 1770

22 22 DHRUVKUMAR VASANTBHAI PATEL 71.50 EWS MBA230609002633 1583

23 23 KUMKUM MAHENDRABHAI CHAUHAN 71.50 SC FBA230611003074 1607

24 24 KARUNABEN AMARSINH PADHIYAR 71.30 OPEN FBA230609002747 1245

25 25 KARANSINH PRAVINBHAI PARMAR 71.30 SEBC MBA230610002939 1579

26 26 KETANKUMAR BHALABHAI SOLANKI 71.30 SEBC MBA230616003743 1677

27 27 KOMALBEN MANUBHAI THAKOR 71.30 SEBC FBA230612003168 1796
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28 28 BHUMIKABEN HASMUKHBHAI PATEL 71.10 EWS FBA230612003145 1581

29 29 ANJUBEN MANUBHAI PRAJAPATI 71.10 OPEN FBA230616003773 1669

30 30 ATULBHAI LABHUBHAI VALMIK 70.80 SEBC MBA230615003705 1660

31 31 JAYDIPSINH TAKHATSINH PARMAR 70.70 OPEN MBA230611003124 1614

32 32 YOGESHBHAI MOBATBHAI CHAUHAN 70.50 OPEN MBA230610002981 1453

33 33 POOJABEN RAMANBHAI ROHIT 70.20 SC FBA230609002742 1388

34 34 PRIYANKABEN GOPALSINH JADAV 70.00 OPEN FBA230508001645 1232

35 35 HEENABANU MAHEBUBMIYA MALEK 69.60 OPEN FBA230609002727 1591

36 36 VAISHALIBEN RAIJIBHAI CHAUHAN 69.40 SEBC FBA230612003160 1418

37 37 KRUSHNABEN ANILBHAI DABHI 69.40 SEBC FBA230609002709 1687

38 38 KARISHMABAHEN ARVINDBHAI VAGHELA 69.20 SC FBA230610002802 1252

39 39 JAHANVIBEN DIGVIJAYSINH CHAUHAN 69.20 SEBC FBA230613003434 1774

40 40 PRIYANKABEN NATUBHAI CHAUHAN 69.00 OPEN FBA230610002850 1348

41 41 HANSABEN MAHENDRASINH SINDHA 68.80 EWS FBA230614003563 1685

42 42 RINALBEN BHAVESHKUMAR PARMAR 68.60 OPEN FBA230612003177 1237

43 43 RINKALBEN ASHWINKUMAR RATHOD 68.20 OPEN FBA230609002778 1214

44 44 BHAVANABEN BALVANTSINH DABHI 68.00 SEBC FBA230609002457 1325

45 45 AJAYBHAI JAGDISHBHAI SOLANKI 67.90 SEBC MBA230614003608 1661

46 46 DIPAKBHAI PRATAPBHAI CHAUHAN 67.70 SEBC MBA230610002979 1452

47 47 NAYNABEN LALJIBHAI PANCHAL 67.50 OPEN FBA230617003799 1696

48 48 SARMEENBANU MOHAMMADSAJEED KHALIFA 67.50 SEBC FBA230609002444 1739

49 49 SHILPABEN GANESHBHAI PARMAR 67.30 SC FBA230609002447 1407

50 50 VIPULKUMAR KANJIBHAI THAKOR 67.30 OPEN MBA230618003862 1731

51 51 KINJALBEN MANUBHAI VANKAR 67.10 SC FBA230609002625 1231

52 52 NIDHIBEN KANTIBHAI ASARI 67.10 ST FBA230614003529 1608

53 53 PAYALBEN MUKESHBHAI PARMAR 67.10 SEBC FBA230615003668 1721

54 54 UMABEN SURESHBHAI PARMAR 66.90 OPEN FBA230610002865 1347
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55 55 ANJANABEN MAHETABSINH PARMAR 66.90 OPEN FBA230613003452 1772

56 56 PARULBEN NITINBHAI JADAV 66.90 OPEN FBA230618003870 1791

57 57 VIMALKUMAR RAJENDRASINH PARMAR 66.70 SEBC MBA230610002809 1340

58 58 PRASHANT VINODBHAI ISHRVADIYA 66.50 OPEN MBA230614003611 1664

59 59 ALKABEN RAMESHBHAI JADAV 66.30 OPEN FBA230511001879 1233

60 60 ARAVKUMAR KHODABHAI RABARI 66.10 SEBC MBA230617003844 1810

61 61 MITTALBEN PRAMODBHAI VAGHELA 65.90 OPEN FBA230511001942 1369

62 62 SURESHBHAI THAKORBHAI JADAV 65.90 SEBC MBA230610002983 1466

63 63 CHANDRIKABEN DHULABHAI VANKAR 65.90 SC FBA230612003244 1598

64 64 PALAKBEN BALVANTBHAI DABHI 65.70 OPEN FBA230614003560 1630

65 65 ZINALBEN NITINKUMAR GADHAVI 65.50 OPEN FBA230617003823 1822

66 66 TEJAS ASHOKBHAI PRAJAPATI 65.40 SEBC MBA230611003116 1294

67 67 HINABEN MANUBHAI VALAND 65.40 SEBC FBA230609002714 1342

68 68 JYOTIKABEN UMEDBHAI HARIJAN 65.00 SC FBA230609002683 1286

69 69 DAXABEN AMARSINH DABHI 65.00 OPEN FBA230609002466 1320

70 70 UMABEN NATVARBHAI PARMAR 65.00 SEBC FBA230612003252 1640

71 71 ARJUNBHAI ROHITBHAI DABHI 64.60 SEBC MBA230610002892 1220

72 72 KISHANKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI PATEL 64.60 EWS MBA230610002970 1241

73 73 JAYMINIBEN ASHWINBHAI MAKWANA 64.60 SC FBA230609002532 1401

74 74 JAYSHRIBEN PRAVINSINH RAULJI 64.40 OPEN FBA230609002557 1402

75 75 ARTIBEN HARISHBHAI SOLANKI 64.40 SC FBA230609002459 1409

76 76 SONALBEN RAVJIBHAI PARMAR 64.20 SEBC FBA230609002556 1269

77 77 JALPABEN LAVJIBHAI VANKAR 64.20 SC FBA230609002651 1610

78 78 VANDANABEN PRABHATBHAI THAKOR 64.20 SEBC FBA230609002452 1802

79 79 GOPIBEN SANJAYBHAI RATHOD 64.00 OPEN FBA230609002548 1620

80 80 PANKAJSINH BALDEVSINH DABHI 64.00 OPEN MBA230614003545 1794

81 81 NIRMALSINH HIMMATSINH CHAUHAN 63.80 OPEN MBA230616003745 1756
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82 82 HITENKUMAR CHIMANBHAI VAGHELA 63.60 OPEN MBA230613003363 1792

83 83 RAHULKUMAR VIKRAMBHAI PRAJAPATI 63.40 SEBC MBA230609002501 1328

84 84 KALPESHBHAI ARVINDBHAI VAGHELA 63.20 SC MBA230609002596 1400

85 85 PARTHIVKUMAR MANABHAI PARGI 63.20 ST MBA230609002435 1405

86 86 KINJALBEN MUKESHPURI GOSWAMI 63.20 SEBC FBA230611003089 1648

87 87 HIRALBEN FULABHAI RABARI 63.20 OPEN FBA230614003556 1735

88 88 JIGNESHBHAI VAGHAJIBHAI CHAUHAN 63.00 OPEN MBA230614003578 1628

89 89 DEVENDRABHAI BAKABHAI SOLANKI 62.50 SEBC MBA230616003759 1675

90 90 RAVIRAJ KARSHANBHAI BHUTIYA 62.10 SEBC MBA230508001632 1494

91 91 DIPIKABEN PARSOTTAMBHAI MAKWANA 61.90 SC FBA230609002752 1672

92 92 ARJUNSINH RAMESHBHAI PARMAR 61.90 SEBC MBA230615003682 1724

93 93 RINKUBEN AJITSINH DABHI 61.90 OPEN FBA230609002629 1812

94 94 NISHABEN VINUBHAI PARMAR 61.90 OPEN FBA230615003677 1835

95 95 BHAVESHKUMAR KANUBHAI SOLANKI 61.70 SEBC MBA230612003184 1519

96 96 UNITABEN VIJAYBHAI VAGHELA 61.50 OPEN FBA230609002562 1270

97 97 NIMISHA BEN BHAILALBHAI ROHIT 61.50 SC FBA230612003230 1433

98 98 KIRANKUMAR JITENDRABHAI PARMAR 61.30 OPEN MBA230613003408 1653

99 99 HETALBEN JAGDISHBHAI VANKAR 61.10 SC FBA230609002525 1285

100 100 BAHADURBHAI GANPATBHAI CHAUHAN 60.90 SEBC MBA230610003028 1271

101 101 VRUSHTIBEN BHARATBHAI GOHIL 60.90 SEBC FBA230609002462 1331

102 102 KIRANKUMAR PUNAMBHAI PARMAR 60.20 OPEN MBA230613003425 1702

103 103 YASHODHARABEN DINESHBHAI CHAUHAN 59.80 SEBC FBA230609002484 1454

104 104 RAKESHKUMAR KANAIYALAL ZALA 59.40 SEBC MBA230612003205 1678

105 105 PIYUSHBHAI BHUPENDRABHAI MAKWANA 59.20 SEBC MBA230614003574 1624

106 106 PAYALBEN MAHENDRAKUMAR RATHOD 57.10 SEBC FBA230609002722 1550

107 107 SUNILBHAI AJITSINH SODHA 56.10 SEBC MBA230611003096 1411

108 108 KISHANBHAI JAYANTIBHAI SOLANKI 55.90 SEBC MBA230614003577 1644
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109 109 KALPITABEN RAJESHBHAI BARAIYA 54.60 OPEN FBA230612003186 1623
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1 23 KUMKUM MAHENDRABHAI CHAUHAN 71.50 SC FBA230611003074 1607

2 33 POOJABEN RAMANBHAI ROHIT 70.20 SC FBA230609002742 1388

3 38 KARISHMABAHEN ARVINDBHAI VAGHELA 69.20 SC FBA230610002802 1252

4 49 SHILPABEN GANESHBHAI PARMAR 67.30 SC FBA230609002447 1407

5 51 KINJALBEN MANUBHAI VANKAR 67.10 SC FBA230609002625 1231

6 63 CHANDRIKABEN DHULABHAI VANKAR 65.90 SC FBA230612003244 1598

7 68 JYOTIKABEN UMEDBHAI HARIJAN 65.00 SC FBA230609002683 1286

8 73 JAYMINIBEN ASHWINBHAI MAKWANA 64.60 SC FBA230609002532 1401

9 75 ARTIBEN HARISHBHAI SOLANKI 64.40 SC FBA230609002459 1409

10 77 JALPABEN LAVJIBHAI VANKAR 64.20 SC FBA230609002651 1610

11 84 KALPESHBHAI ARVINDBHAI VAGHELA 63.20 SC MBA230609002596 1400

12 91 DIPIKABEN PARSOTTAMBHAI MAKWANA 61.90 SC FBA230609002752 1672

13 97 NIMISHA BEN BHAILALBHAI ROHIT 61.50 SC FBA230612003230 1433

14 99 HETALBEN JAGDISHBHAI VANKAR 61.10 SC FBA230609002525 1285
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1 52 NIDHIBEN KANTIBHAI ASARI 67.10 ST FBA230614003529 1608

2 85 PARTHIVKUMAR MANABHAI PARGI 63.20 ST MBA230609002435 1405
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1 1 BHAVIKABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR PATEL 84.20 SEBC FBA230611003115 1717

2 5 MANISHABEN RAMESHBHAI ZALA 77.50 SEBC FBA230611003105 1711

3 9 VINALBEN NAGJIBHAI PADHIYAR 76.30 SEBC FBA230610002894 1492

4 10 AJITKUMAR MAHESHBHAI PARMAR 75.40 SEBC MBA230610002931 1676

5 11 PARULBEN KAMLESHKUMAR SHARMA 74.80 SEBC FBA230511001883 1713

6 13 KIRANBEN HIMMATBHAI SOLANKI 74.60 SEBC FBA230610002958 1578

7 14 BHAVNABEN MANGAJI THAKOR 73.80 SEBC FBA230610002955 1363

8 19 GOVINDBHAI JUVANSINH PARMAR 72.50 SEBC MBA230616003727 1816

9 20 DAXABEN SHANKARBHAI THAKOR 72.30 SEBC FBA230609002658 1441

10 21 MANISHABEN MAHENDRASINH CHAUHAN 71.90 SEBC FBA230615003666 1770

11 25 KARANSINH PRAVINBHAI PARMAR 71.30 SEBC MBA230610002939 1579

12 26 KETANKUMAR BHALABHAI SOLANKI 71.30 SEBC MBA230616003743 1677

13 27 KOMALBEN MANUBHAI THAKOR 71.30 SEBC FBA230612003168 1796

14 30 ATULBHAI LABHUBHAI VALMIK 70.80 SEBC MBA230615003705 1660

15 36 VAISHALIBEN RAIJIBHAI CHAUHAN 69.40 SEBC FBA230612003160 1418

16 37 KRUSHNABEN ANILBHAI DABHI 69.40 SEBC FBA230609002709 1687

17 39 JAHANVIBEN DIGVIJAYSINH CHAUHAN 69.20 SEBC FBA230613003434 1774

18 44 BHAVANABEN BALVANTSINH DABHI 68.00 SEBC FBA230609002457 1325

19 45 AJAYBHAI JAGDISHBHAI SOLANKI 67.90 SEBC MBA230614003608 1661

20 46 DIPAKBHAI PRATAPBHAI CHAUHAN 67.70 SEBC MBA230610002979 1452

21 48 SARMEENBANU MOHAMMADSAJEED KHALIFA 67.50 SEBC FBA230609002444 1739

22 53 PAYALBEN MUKESHBHAI PARMAR 67.10 SEBC FBA230615003668 1721

23 57 VIMALKUMAR RAJENDRASINH PARMAR 66.70 SEBC MBA230610002809 1340

24 60 ARAVKUMAR KHODABHAI RABARI 66.10 SEBC MBA230617003844 1810

25 62 SURESHBHAI THAKORBHAI JADAV 65.90 SEBC MBA230610002983 1466

26 66 TEJAS ASHOKBHAI PRAJAPATI 65.40 SEBC MBA230611003116 1294

27 67 HINABEN MANUBHAI VALAND 65.40 SEBC FBA230609002714 1342
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28 70 UMABEN NATVARBHAI PARMAR 65.00 SEBC FBA230612003252 1640

29 71 ARJUNBHAI ROHITBHAI DABHI 64.60 SEBC MBA230610002892 1220

30 76 SONALBEN RAVJIBHAI PARMAR 64.20 SEBC FBA230609002556 1269

31 78 VANDANABEN PRABHATBHAI THAKOR 64.20 SEBC FBA230609002452 1802

32 83 RAHULKUMAR VIKRAMBHAI PRAJAPATI 63.40 SEBC MBA230609002501 1328

33 86 KINJALBEN MUKESHPURI GOSWAMI 63.20 SEBC FBA230611003089 1648

34 89 DEVENDRABHAI BAKABHAI SOLANKI 62.50 SEBC MBA230616003759 1675

35 90 RAVIRAJ KARSHANBHAI BHUTIYA 62.10 SEBC MBA230508001632 1494

36 92 ARJUNSINH RAMESHBHAI PARMAR 61.90 SEBC MBA230615003682 1724

37 95 BHAVESHKUMAR KANUBHAI SOLANKI 61.70 SEBC MBA230612003184 1519

38 100 BAHADURBHAI GANPATBHAI CHAUHAN 60.90 SEBC MBA230610003028 1271

39 101 VRUSHTIBEN BHARATBHAI GOHIL 60.90 SEBC FBA230609002462 1331

40 103 YASHODHARABEN DINESHBHAI CHAUHAN 59.80 SEBC FBA230609002484 1454

41 104 RAKESHKUMAR KANAIYALAL ZALA 59.40 SEBC MBA230612003205 1678

42 105 PIYUSHBHAI BHUPENDRABHAI MAKWANA 59.20 SEBC MBA230614003574 1624

43 106 PAYALBEN MAHENDRAKUMAR RATHOD 57.10 SEBC FBA230609002722 1550

44 107 SUNILBHAI AJITSINH SODHA 56.10 SEBC MBA230611003096 1411

45 108 KISHANBHAI JAYANTIBHAI SOLANKI 55.90 SEBC MBA230614003577 1644
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1 17 BHAVIKABEN MAHENDRASINH PARMAR 72.70 EWS FBA230328001350 1384

2 22 DHRUVKUMAR VASANTBHAI PATEL 71.50 EWS MBA230609002633 1583

3 28 BHUMIKABEN HASMUKHBHAI PATEL 71.10 EWS FBA230612003145 1581

4 41 HANSABEN MAHENDRASINH SINDHA 68.80 EWS FBA230614003563 1685

5 72 KISHANKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI PATEL 64.60 EWS MBA230610002970 1241


